
House hunting checklist

Address Price

School districtBedrooms Bathrooms Square footage Distance from work

Neighborhood

Home features

Living Room

Kitchen

Dining room

Main bath

Main bedroom

Other bedrooms

Utility

Safety


Noise


Schools


Restaurants / Shopping

It’s easy to get swept off your feet when you’re shopping for a home, but you can use this worksheet to stay grounded. 

Rate each feature based on how much you like it, but always take photos, videos, and lots of notes!

Outside appearance


Porch/entry


Driveway / Parking


Garage / Storage


Landscaping


Back deck


Yard size

Size


Lighting


Windows


Fireplace


Layout flexibility

Size


Lighting


Windows


Countertops


Storage space


Stove / appliances

Size


Lighting


Doors / accessibility

Size


Lighting


Windows


Ventilation


Shower / tub


Toilet


Water pressure

Size


Lighting


Windows


Closets

Size


Lighting


Windows


Closets

Laundry


Basement


Attic


Closets / Storage

Home condition

Roof


Windows


Doors


Heat / AC


Water heater


Water pressure / plumbing 


Foundation


Smells / Moisture

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Notes:

better
better.com


